
Location Choir Name Website Contact

Aberlady Gullane & Aberlady Community Choir aberlady-gullaneparishchurches.org.uk/music.html

Bonnyrigg Kevock Choir kevockchoir.org.uk

Cockenzie Cockenzie & Port Seton Community Choir On Facebook cps.choir@gmail.com

Dalkeith Dalkeith Singers dalkeithsingers.org.uk
secretary@dalkeithsingers.org.uk
07881 361899 

Dunbar Dunbar Choral dunbarchoral.org.uk albertomassimopad@icloud.com

Dunbar Dunbar Sings On Facebook dunbar.sings.22@gmail.com

Dunbar Dunbar Voices (Youth) dunbarvoices.co.uk

East Linton East Linton Community Choir On Facebook

Edinburgh Capital Voices Edinburgh creative-lives.org/capital-voices-edinburgh capitalvoicesedinburgh@gmail.com

Edinburgh Edinburgh Royal Choral Union ercu.org.uk
admin@ercu.org.uk
membership@ercu.org.uk

Edinburgh Forth Valley Chorus forthvalleychorus.org contact@forthvalleychorus.org

Edinburgh Jubilo jubilo.org.uk secretary@jubilo.org.uk

Edinburgh Rock Choir rockchoir.com office@rockchoir.com

Edinburgh Soundhouse www.soundhouse.org.uk heathermacleod@hotmail.co.uk

Edinburgh The Phoenix Choir www.thephoenixchoir.com kat@thephoenixchoir.com

Edinburgh The Rolling Hills Chorus https://rollinghills.org.uk/ contact@rollinghills.org.uk

Gifford Gifford Community Choir aileenwatson@mac.com

Haddington Hadley Court Singers hadleycourstsingers.co.uk

Haddington The Garleton Singers garletonsingers.co.uk garleton@gmail.com

Musselburgh Catholic Church Choir Our Lady of Loretto 0131 665 2137
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Musselburgh Clark Community Choir clarkcommunitychoir.co.uk clarkchoir@btinternet.com

Musselburgh & Various Sing in the City singinthecity.com/

North Berwick Opera East Lothian https://www.operaeastlothian.com/ https://www.operaeastlothian.com/contact-8

North Berwick Sister Sister Choir On Facebook northberwickchoirs@gmail.com

North Berwick Voices Choir, North Berwick On Facebook northberwickchoirs@gmail.com

Pathead Pathead Choir On Facebook

Pencaitland Pencaitland Community Choir pencaitlandchoir.org.uk pencaitlandsings@gmail.com

Potobello The Song Space thesongspace.co.uk info@thesongspace.co.uk

Stenton Stenton Singers stentonsingers.wordpress.com

See also:

Scotland Sings Website https://projects.handsupfortrad.scot/scotlandsings/

Join a Choir website joinachoir.com/uk
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